Juvenile Pre-employment Program

Chart of Accounts

Expense

101-3200020-51110-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-51120-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-61040-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-72610-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-74100-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-74110-000-000-000-32005

Revenue
101-3200020-45340-000-000-000-32005
101-3200020-49920-000-000-000-32005

$66,321
$16,985
$1,200
$1,610
$6,373
$1,943

$84,989
$9,443

grant funds
interfund transfer



